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1. BUILDING WILL BE DESIGNED (STRUCTURES) It

AS PER RELEVANT IS CODES FOR EARTH
QUAKE RESISTANCE.

2. THE BUILDING IS ARTIFICIALLY LIT AND
MECHANICALLY VENTILATED.

3. 100% POWER BACKUP WILL BE PROVIDED
FOR COMMON AREA EMERGENCY
SERVICES.

4. ALLHANDICAP RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED
WITH 1,0M HEIGHT RAILING.

5. 1400X1800MM OPENABLE PANEL @ HT. OF
1200MM FROM F.F.L. @ 8400 MM C/C
DISTANCE.
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TOTAL| = 8,329.448 [Sqmt. 1. BUILDING WILL BE DESIGNED (STRUCTURES)
AS PER RELEVANT IS CODES FOR EARTH
QUAKE RESISTANCE.
18500 . 2. THE BUILDING IS ARTIFICIALLY LIT AND
- | MECHANICALLY VENTILATED.
' '3, 100% POWER BACKUP WILL BE PROVIDED .
FOR COMMON AREA EMERGENCY
. SERVICES,
4. ALL HANDICAP RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED
WITH 1.0M HEIGHT RAILING.
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(Nate: All Fire Doors are 2 Hr, Fire Rated

BUILDING WILL BE DESIGNED (STRUCTURES)

AS PER RELEVANT 1S CODES FOR EARTH

I QUAKE RESISTANCE.

2. THE BUILDING IS ARTIFICIALLY LIT AND
MECHANICALLY VENTILATED,

3. 100% POWER BACKUP WILL BE PROVIDED
FOR COMMON AREA EMERGENCY
SERVICES.

4. ALL HANDICAP RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED

WITH 1.0M HEIGHT RAILING.
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Terrace Floor Area Calculation

Area Addition [A)
Al 16200 i a0 | ¥ 1 = T 3T By
| A.000 | K 7,560 X r | = i Tt | St
A3 Wwiwe | x 3500 X 1 63.180) St
ToTALl = 358,700 |Sqmt.
Total Mon.FAR Ares on Terrace Floos = 358.70% |Sgmit
____Machine Room Area Galculation |
Araa Addition (4]
|_AI 350 | x | 3350 | w [ 14 | 12 040 Same
| A2l 20 | x| w00 | X 1 480,340 Sgme
A3 1 &0 I 4 3150 X i : EE340| Sqmi
- o TOTAL = 183,782 |Sqmt
Total Non-FAR Area of Machine Room = 183,782 Sgmt.
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NOTE:

1. BUILDING WILL BE DESIGNED [STRUCTURES)
AS PER RELEVANT IS CODES FOR EARTH
QUAKE RESISTANCE,

2. THE BUILDING 1S ARTIFICIALLY LIT AND
MECHANICALLY VENTILATED.

3. 100% POWER BACKUP WILL BE PROVIDED
FOR COMMON AREA EMERGENCY
SERVICES,

4. ALL HANDICAP RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED
WITH 1.0M HEIGHT RAILING.

5. 1400X1800MM OPENABLE PANEL @ HT. OF
1200MM FROM F.F.L @ 8400 MM C/C
DISTANCE.
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